Trade & Commerce

SN. Organisation Contact Person Mob. No E-mail
93 [Abhishek Agencies Sri Arun Jalan 9437063237 |jalan.bls@gmail.com
Achieve Construction Private |Sri Manoj Kumar Mohanty (Dir.)
% Limited Ms. Sangeeta Mohanty (Dir.) 8455886666 |acpl_bis@yahoo.com
95 [Agarawalla Automobiles Sri Manoj Agarwal 9437077763 |agarawalla_automobile@Yahoo.co.in
Sri Sajan Kumar Agarwal (Part) 9437001898 .
% |Aganwalla Brothers Sri Nawal Kishore Agarwal (Part) 0437064784 [P9°l-omm@yahoo.co.n
Sri Diwki Nandan Agrawal (Prop.) .
97 [Agrawalla Auto Spares Sri Nitesh Agarwal 9437040580 |agauto1964@gmail.com
. Sri Raj Kumar (Prop) 9437238004 . .
98 [Agro Clinic Sri Dillip Kumar 9437151000 agro_clinic10@yahoo.in
. Sri Hariram Machhar 9438322393 . .
% |Anand Optico Sri Muktesh Machhar 9861312344 |*"endoPtico@gmail.com
. Sri Paras Kumar Sharma ashaassociates.123@gmail.com
100 |Asha Associates Sri Nitin Sharma 9861372423 nitinbhardwaj13@gmail.com
101 |Assam Qil.com Sri Mahesh Kumar 9434083520 |assamoil.com@gmail.com
Sri Malcolm Bodhanwalla
102 |B. Barjorjis Sri Sarosh Bodhanwalla 9437062224 |barjorjis@yaho0.co.in
Sri Astad Bodhanwalla
103 |Balasore Highway Star Sri Saumya Ranjan Behera Jadav 9777774050 balasorehlghwgyzm4@gma||.com
soumyaranjan.jadav@gmail.com
104 |Baral Enterprises Sri Ajit Kumar Baral 9437064723 |akbaral_04@yahoo.co.in
105 |Basanti Auto Agency Sri Sanjay Pani 9437066920 |basanti_auto@rediffmail.com
106 |Behera Sanitary & Hardware |Sri Sudipta Kumar Behera 9437174144 |sudipta.behera78@gmail.com
Sri Sanjeev Didwania (Prop.) 9437062321 .
107 :
Bharat Motors Sri Rajeev Didwania 9437159843 bharatmotorsbls@gmail.com
108 |Bhavesh Corporation Sri Ansuman Dash 7978877207 |ansurcm@gmail.com
109 [Bhogilal & Co. Sri Piush Ajmera 9437018439 |piush_ajmera@rediffmail.com
Sri Kanhu Charan Mishra (Prop.) 9437060070 |, . .
110 |BIO CEM Sri Subrat Mishra 9437060370 biocembhadrak@gmail.com
11 Blu Interiors Sri Sekhar Singhania (Partner) 9132708303 [bluinteriors1@gmail.com
Md. Atik (Partner) 9861035560 |shekharbluinteriors@gmail.com
112 |Casa Interiors Chirag Chauhan 9861195160 [chauhanchirag045@gmail.com
. Sri Dinesh Khandelwal o .
113 |Dinesh & Company Sri Deepak Khandelwal 9937262086 |deepak43jasoria@gmail.com
114 |Dr. Sudhansu Kumar Parida  |Dr. Sudhansu Ku. Parida 7749961848 |[skparida2000@yahoo.com
115 |Durga Traders Sri Utpal Kumar Kar 0437159144 |Ourgatradersbls@yahooin

care@utpalelectrical.in




116

Dwarka Nath Muskara

Sri Dwarka Nath Muskara

9861187051

muskaradn@gmail.com

7008478174
117 |Easton Corporation Sri Nila Madhab Biswal 9583676666 e?stoncorpora.tlonbls@gm.all.Com
nilamadhababiswal@gmail.com
Smt. Barkha Agarwal 9040756043 . .
118 |Electro Arena Sri Pankaj Kumar Agarwal 9439644754 cspankajagarwal@gmail.com
119 |[ESSBEE System & Solutions |Sri Biplab Kumar Das 9437244377 |essbee_sys@rediffmail.com
120 [Fairdeal Agritech Sri Mohit Poddar 9937052175 |mohitpoddar89@gmail.com
121 |Fashion Zone Sri Rakesh Kumar Agarwal 9937333558 |fashiozone.bls@gmail.com
122 [Favour Ride Sri Merun Kishan Das 9437960007 |favourride@gmail.com
123 |Galaxy Sri Subhasis Dash 7085030544 |galaxybalasore@gmail.com
Sri Shyam Sunder Modi (Partner)
124 |Ganesh Medical Agencies Smt. Radha Modi (Partner) 9437060608 |gma_bls@yahoo.com
Sri Girish Kumar Modi (Partner)
125 |Genius Traders Sri Santosh Kumar Rout 7008360991 |gtodisha@gmail.com
126 [Gitanjali Distributors Sri Mitrakanti Biswal 9437062674 |gitanjali.saimaa@gmail.com
. Sri Manmohan Agarwal (Partner) 9437575695 .
127 .
Gopiram & Sons Sri Pradeep Agarwal (Partner) 0437123832 [F"mOiPis@gmail.com
128 Sﬁlt”;? Autotec Privale | g.i Ankit Poddar 9937050061 |poddar.ankit05@gmail.com
129 |Hari Distributors Pvt. Ltd. Sri Sangram Kumar Das 9437000660 |haridistributors@gmail.com
yourshonda@yahoo.com
130 |Hari Motors Pvt. Ltd. Sri Sanjay Kumar Das 9437069839 |yourshonda@rediffmail.com
lionsanjaydas@rediffmail.com
Iconolatry Goods & .. . o .
131 Services Traders Pvt. Ltd. Sri Nilesh Jha (Director) 6372253675 |india1tiger@gmail.com
132 [Intelligent Systems Sri Amitabh Dash 9437057580 |ami7872@yahoo.co.in
133 |Interiors Icon Sri Yogesh Patel 9437064701 |yogsicon@gmail.com
134 |J K. Enterprises Sri Piyush More 9437055350 [smssbls@gmail.com
135 [Jain Motors Sri Rabindra Kumar Jena (Prop.) 9437055136 |jainhondabasta@gmail.com
136 |Jasoria Traders Sri Niranjan Khandelwal 9437012630 (tradersjasoria@gmail.com
137 i¥§te Motors (Balasore) Pvt. 9437101539 |maruti.balasore@jyotemotors.com
138 [Jyoti Store Sri Jagadish Prasad Khandelwal 9238593039 |jyotistorebls@rediffmail.com
139 [Kalinga Electrical Corporation Sri Sanjib Kumar Das 9437061540 |kalingaelect@rediffmail.com

Smt. Shantilata Das




. . |Sri Pramod Kumar Karan (Prop.) 9437052965 .
140 |Karan Commercial Corporation Sri Pravash Karan 9438069397 pkkaran55@gmail.com
141 [Laduram Gupta Sri Ashok Gupta 9437062314 |lg.gupta1960@gmail.com
142 Laxmi Narayan Jewellery Sri Dipak Kumar Rana 9437065495 |dipakrana1262@gmail.com
143 |M/s Bijay Kumar Sahoo Sri Bijay Kumar Sahoo 9437174065 |bijayksahoo.kpd@gmail.com
144 [Maa Laxmi Jewellers Sri Sanjay Kumar Kamila 9437156382 |maalaxmijewellers@gmail.com
145 |Mahabir Cycle Store Sri Ajay Kumar Jain 9437062745
146 |Mahalaxmi Jewellery Sri Dhruba Ch. Rana 9937026428 |Imdrana@gmail.com
147 [Manharlal Pala Sri Kamalesh Pala CA 9437068286 |mpalajewellers@yahoo.co.in
148 |Maruti Distributor Sri Samir Ku. Jatania 9437363441 |jataniasamir@gmail.com
149 |Mohapatra Sales Mart Sri Paramananda Mohapatra 9437052545 |mohapatra.salesmart1@gmail.com
. Smt. Rekharani Nayak . .
150 |Nayak Digitals Sri Gourisankar Nayak 9437161888 |nayakdigitals@gmail.com
151 |Neelam Motors Pvt, Ltd Sri Nandakishore Saraogi 9437000821 [eromotocorp@neelammotors.com
blsmanish@gmail.com
152 [NoW Kalinga Sports and 11 A khan 9337521562 [alisports82@gmail.com
Fitness
153 |Odinet G Fiber Sri Debajyoti Das Mohapatra 9776837325 |dir.devjyoti@odinet.in
154 (Odisha Traders Md. Shahid Siddique 9437727167 |odishalub@yahoo.com
155 |Oditech Ventures P.L. Sri Chiranjibi Ray 9438514224 |oditech.info@gmail.com
156 [Omm Goods Carrier Sri Nikhil Khandelwal 9861118891 |ommgoodscarrier@gmail.com
157 [Orissa Ply & Hardware (P) Ltd.|Sri Sashi Bhusan Mishra 9437064636 |orissaply.bls@gmail.com
158 ;Zg:)n:batl Amusement Park & Sri Mousam Kumar Singh 9437195986 |padmabatipark@gmail.com
159 [Pattanayak Distributor Sri Propen Pattanayak 9437180009 (propen.pattanayak@gmail.com
160 [Prasad Traders Sri Samtham Prasad 9437027776 |samthamprasad@hotmail.com
Harihara Medicine Store & Smt. Madhumati Mohpatra (Prop) - .
161 .
Pathology Sri Rajanikanta Mohapatra 9437122688 |rajanikantamohapatra214@gmail.com
, . o 9776831255 |rajaadvertisingbalasore@gmail.com
162 |Raja Advertsing Sri Rajendra Rout 9338312352 |rajaadverting@gmail.com
163 |Raja Fitness World Sri Raju Gopal Sahu 9437065956 |rajafitnessworld@gmail.com
164 |Rajesh Enterprises Smt. Pooja Kamani 9937070648 |rajeshkarnani88@gmail.com
J P Sri Rajesh Karnani J gmatl.
165 |Ravi Saraf Sri Ravi Saraf 9437040148 |ravisaraf@assamoil.com
Sri Gyarsilal Khandelwal (Partner) 9583028008 .
166 .
Rawat Brothers Sri Shyam Sundar Khandelwal (Part 9437062058 rawatbrothers2058@gmail.com




167 |Rayans Luxury Smt. Mandakini Ray 7978222922 [samirray1981@gmail.com
168 [Sahu Engineering Corporation |Sri Arindam Sahu 9437040450 (bapusahu12@gmail.com
169 Sai Ananta Automobiles Pvt.  |Sri Laxmi Narayan Mohanty (Dir.) 7077077077 |mohanty017@gmail.com
Ltd. Sri Dibyajyoti Mohanty (Dir.) 7684000677 |mohanty.0110@gmail.com
170 ‘E’tz' Sanatan Automobiles PV i b o1 ash Kishore Nayak (DIr.) 9437000051 |saisanatanbls@gmail.com
171 Sandqty Autotecvat. Ltd. Sri Shibu Poddar 9937050040 shibu._poddar@rediffmail:com
(Premier Hyundai) premierhyundaibls@gmail.com
, 9437054920 .
172 [Sandeep Agency Sri Sandeep Pradhan 8018727703 sandeepagency99@gamil.com
173 ﬁa’e@ea‘c‘m Exports India 5. bilip Kumar Sahu 9437284200 |saveseafood.6@gmail.com
Sri Vineet Kumar Shah (Prop.) 9437174533 ,
174 .
Shah Agency Sti Rohit Kumar Shah (Cont Per) 9348091102 [SRa-2gencv@ymail.com
175 [Shankar Electrical Store Sri Ashok Ku. Khandelwal 9437064808 |shanker1962@yahoo.com
176 |Shiv Charanlal Sitaram Sri Rajendra Ku. Mahawar 9937706987 |rmrajendra89@gmail.com
177 |Shree Balaji Sales Sri Arun Ku. Khandelwal 9937063994 |arunplywood@gmail.com
178 |Shree Ganesh Automobiles  |Sri Debadutta Rath 9437009303 |debadatta.rath@teamsga.com
179 fl';r:ftg;' Shop n Save Private 1o aich Jatania 9437069848 [satishkjatania@yahoo.co.in
180 [Shree Krishna Automobiles |Sri Sonu Khandelwal 9937321252 | e balasore@gmal.com
sonu.msrit@gmail.com
181 |Shree Krishna Motors Sri Rajesh Khandelwal 9437063431 |skmbls999@gmail.com
Sri Shyam Sundar Khandelwal (P) 9437062884 .
. ) @gmail.
182 Steel Co Sri Mukul Khandelwal(C.Per. 9437724585 [S2elcobis@amall.com
, Sri Bhagaban Gupta 9437015391
183 R B. Constructions Sri Sonu Khandelwal 9937321252
184 Shreeram Stainless Steel Smt. Rajashree Padhi 9439273186 |shreeramsteel088@gmail.com
Works Sri Sujayananda Padhi (Cont. Per) 9861038343 |bhagabatiunited@gmail.com
Siddhi Vinayak . 9438500027 . .
185 Construction Sri Sukhmoy Das 7804453788 laluthechampion@yahoo.co.in
186 [Sita Commercials Sri Dharmendra Prasad More 9437063503 |sitatvs@gmail.com
187 |Sitala Aquatics Pvt. Ltd. Sri Abinash Sahu 8908906445 |abhi.bhasa@gmail.com
- jajna_mohanty@yahoo.com
188 |SJ Compugraph Systems Sri Jajnabarah Mohanty 9437003221 forwardodisha@gmail.com
189 [Sricharan Service Station Sri Anshuman Panda 9437138587 |kannhapanda@gmail.com
Sri Kishore Agrawal (Prop.) 9437096974
190 [Sriram Enterprises Sri Rohit Agrawal (Cont. Per) 9040025553 |sriram.entrp@gmail.com
Sri Mohit Agrawal 9692018222

191

Subarnarekha Port Private
Limited




192 |Sun Automobiles Sri Anesh Agarwal 9439500000 [sunhondabaripada@gmail.com
. . Sri Sushil Rathi 9437559297 . , .
193 |Swastic Plastics Sri Gaurav Rathi 9437550497 swastikpalsticsbls@gmail.com
194 [Swastik Trading Company Sri Ghanshyam Karnani 9437148299 |ghanshyamkarnani@gmail.com
195 |The Artist Sri Biswajit Pramanik 9861036571 |theartistbls@gmail.com
, . Sri Kamlesh Mishra (Partner) .
196 . .
Tirtharaj & Co. Sri Amaresh Mishra (Manager) 9437062084 |amresh.trc@gmail.com
197 [Trishakti Indane Sri Samir Kumar Ray 9853086147 |samirray1981@gmail.com
198 |Videozone Sri Ayan Kumar Sen 9437069262 |ayansen73@gmail.com
Institution
S.N. Organisation Contact Person Mob. No E-mail
199 [Balasore Art and Craft College |Sri Nikunja Bihari Das (Principal) 9437267929 |nikunja.principal@gmail.com
200 |BIT Polytechnic Er. Shyamsunder Mishra (Director) 9861947995 |bit_balasore@rediffmail.com
201 (F;Z:trreMohan Industrial Training Smt. Damayanti Pati (Principal) 9437971081 |arena_balasore@yahoo.com
202 !I?rztil:ltij;: for Engineering Sri Dharanidhara Mishra (Director) 9437054705 |ietsamalpur@gmail.com
203 Institute of Medical Secience & Sri Smruti Ranjan Mohanty 8895097245 |m§r9d|sha@gmall.cgm
Research training.nihmt@gmail.com
204 |Mayuri Multimedia Smt. Namita Giri 9439670048 |mayurimultimedia.odisha@gmail.com
205 gzrr]izlJagannath Residential Sri Gangadhar Jena 9437138254 |shreejagannathresidentials@gmail.com
Sulagna Educational & , : . .
206 Charitable Trust Sri Ghanashyam Biswal (Chairman) 9437102874 |sulagnasect@gmail.com
Bank
S.N. Organisation Contact Person Mob. No E-mail
State Bank of India, , . o
207 SME Branch, Balasore Sri Suren Kumar Das (CM) 9437030309 [sbi.07020@sbi.co.in
Nursing Home
S.N. Organisation Contact Person Mob. No E-mail
. . Smt. Sukanti Paul (Prop.) .
208 [Apollo Diagnostics Dr NK.Paul 7978722465 |drpaul_hs@yahoo.co.in
209 Durga Nursing Home & Dr. B.K. Khandelwal 9437138199 |durganursinghome@yahoo.com
Research Centre T g g yanoo.
210 [Maa Tarini Nursing Home Smt. Nirupama Parhi 9040976942 |nursinghomemaatarini@gmail.com
Sri Pravanjan Ku. Parhi
211 Sriram Hospital & Research Dr. S.K. Agrawal 9437113525 |sriramhosp@gmail.com
Center
Chartered Accountant
S.N. Organisation Contact Person Mob. No E-mail
212 |DSPK & Associates Sri Pradipta Kumar Panda 9437061827 |dspkandassociated@gmail.com
213 |M.K. Khandelwal & Co. Sri M.K. Khandelwal 9437104001 [mkkbls@gmail.com
214 |N. Jatania & Co. Sri Sunil Kumar Modi 9437064621 |njc.sunilmodi@gmail.com
215 |Swarup Ku Dey & Co. Sri Swarup Kumar Dey 8260836335 |cacsswarup.dey@gmail.com
216 |SDR & Associates Sri Susanta Kumar Mandal 8961242441 |casdrbls@gmail.com




Hotel

SN. Organisation Contact Person Mob. No E-mail
Sri Sarosh Bodhanwalla
217 |Barjorji's Hotels Pvt. Ltd. Sri Zubin Bodhanwalla 9437062224 |banjara@barjorjishotels.com
Sri Astad Bodhanwalla
Smt. Sarmistha Dash .
218 . .
Cheers Bar & Restaurant Sri Rajat Kumar Dash 9437011660 |pupu.mr@gmail.com
219 |Heartbeats Restaurant Sri Nitin Kumar Das 6370493711 |heartbeatsrestaurant2019@gmail.com
220 [Hotel Draupadi Sri Manoranjan Sahu 9437062030 |mr.manoranjan@hotmail.com
221 [Hotel Nageswar (Hari Plaza) [Smt. Aliva Das 9437266772 |alivadas.skd@gmail.com
222 [Lucky Arcade Sri Debasis Das 9437011700 |debasisbunad5@yahoo.com
223 |M/s L.N. Plaza Sri Sushanta Panda 9437066991 |Inplazabls@gmail.com
224 |Top & Tasty Sri Ayan Kumar Sen 9437069262 |ayansen73@gmail.com
225 [Yum Chinese Monasis Das 9437001443 monasis.das@rediffmail.com
Consultant
SI.No Organisation Contact Person Mob. No E-mail
226 |Fortune Properties Sri Salim Soobashah 9583010203 |salim.soobashah@gmail.com
227 |Janmejaya Dash Sri Janmejaya Dash 7008682661 |janmejayadash25@gmail.com
228 |Lira Constroction Pvt. Ltd Sri Sanjay Kumar Rana 9437072442 |liraconstruction@yahoo.co.in
229 [Prabhat Khandelwal Prabhat Khandelwal 8984480099 |prabhatkhandelwal19@gmail.com
Sumaraj (Makemyvisa) R mk@makemyvisa.co
230 Services Private Limited Sri Mohit Khandelwal 9818602259 kwalmohit@gmail.com
231 | Tushar Doshi Sri Tushar Doshi 9776543200 |tushardoshi.adv@gmail.com
232 |United Consultants Sri Saurav Kumar Behera 9437066511 [sauravbehera@gmail.com




